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Internet Continuing Education Sites 
The Minnesota Board of Nursing does not approve specific continuing education providers or courses.  It is your 
responsibility to determine whether the course meets the criteria established by the Board.  This list of resources is based 
on providers who have informed the Board about their resources.  Other colleges or hospitals may also offer continuing 
education courses.  The Board does not assure the accuracy of the information presented here nor the quality of the 
education provided. 
 

Continuing Education Provider Website 

AAACEUS http://www.aaaceus.com/ 
ANA Enterprise - Nursing World https://www.nursingworld.org/ 
Association of Rehabilitation Nurses https://rehabnurse.org/ 
ATrain Education https://www.atrainceu.com/ 
CE Solutions https://discovercesolutions.com/vgmed 
CEUfast https://ceufast.com/ 
Cheap Nursing CEUs https://www.cheapnursingceus.com/ 
Consultants for the Future https://www.consultantsforthefuture.com/ 
Corexcel https://www.corexcel.com/ 
GeriCEU, LLC https://www.gericeu.com/default.aspx 
Healthcare Academy https://www.healthcareacademy.com/ 
Health Forum Online https://www.healthforumonline.com/ 
Intiva Health https://intivahealth.com/ 
Lippincott Nursing Center https://www.nursingcenter.com/ 
Medline University https://www.medlineuniversity.com/home 
Medscape https://www.medscape.org/ 
National Center of Continuing Education https://nursece.com/  
NCSBN Learning Extension https://www.learningext.com/#/public-dashboard 
NetCE https://www.netce.com/ 
Nurse.com powered by Relias https://www.nurse.com/ 
Nurse CE4Less https://nursece4less.com/ 
Nurse Education http://www.nurseeducation.org/ 
Nursing CE https://www.nursingce.com/ 
Pacific Medical Training https://pacificmedicalacls.com/aboutus.html 
Pediatric Home Service https://www.pediatrichomeservice.com/ 
Relias Academy https://reliasacademy.com/rls/store/ 
TCHP Education Consortium http://www.tchpeducation.com/ 
VOHRA Wound Physicians https://cert.vohrawoundcare.com/ 
Western Schools https://www.westernschools.com/ 
Wild Iris Medical Education https://wildirismedicaleducation.com/ 
Wound Educators https://woundeducators.com/ 
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